ASIAN ~<

LE MANS

SERIES

15,,&_ MICHELIN

TotalEnergies

Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

34,8
34,4
34,0

33,6 \ a

332

32,8

32,4

320/

31,6

64

62\

60

56

54

52

50

48

"/
58 \VAZRN

Asian Le Mans Series
= | Private Test
Private Test Session 1

Weather Report

Air Temperature

Session Time

Humidity

Session Time

Wind Speed
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Track Temperature

44

Session Time

Pressure
1.005,2

1.004,8 \ A

1.004,4 IAn A

1.004,0 VeV

1.003,6 LA

1.003,2

1.002,8

Session Time

Wind Direction
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Track Status: DRY
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